
No. 
10 
11 
54 
57 
188 
350 
473 
494 
515 
552 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Julius MIUKULA 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Neilas PECATAUSKAS 
Oscar BRIX 
Lennox LITZRODT 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Maximilian WERNER 
Mads FREDSØE 
Albert LEGAARD 

Entrant/Team 
Team DIGA-Procross 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
Privateer MX 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 
Becker Racing 
Privateer MX 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
Team Waldmann 
Becker Racing 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 

Printed: 12.01.2019 11:34:00 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 Dortmund 0,300 Km 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startlist



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
10 

494 
473 
54 

515 
552 
11 

350 
188 
57 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Maximilian WERNER 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Mads FREDSØE 
Albert LEGAARD 
Julius MIUKULA 
Lennox LITZRODT 
Oscar BRIX 
Neilas PECATAUSKAS 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DNK 

CZE 

DEU 

DNK 

LTU 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Team Waldmann 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

Privateer MX 

Becker Racing 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

Privateer MX 

Becker Racing 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
32.321 
33.925 
34.343 
36.104 
36.478 
37.064 
37.272 
38.435 
38.873 
41.017 

Diff 

1.604 
2.022 
3.783 
4.157 
4.743 
4.951 
6.114 
6.552 
8.696 

In Lap 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
4 
9 
3 

km/h 
33,415 
31,835 
31,447 
29,914 
29,607 
29,139 
28,976 
28,099 
27,783 
26,331 

 

Printed: 12.01.2019 14:34:24 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 14:27:12 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 13:58 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(350) Lennox LITZRODT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(188) Oscar BRIX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(57) Neilas PECATAUSKAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

38.584 

40.773 

37.681 

44.167 

39.584 

37.272 

53.777 

46.470 

40.933 

40.750 

38.435 

38.848 

39.896 

44.277 

50.997 

40.807 

46.440 

42.091 

40.513 

45.524 

40.289 

40.228 

42.377 

41.428 

38.873 

45.167 

44.127 

41.017 

46.660 

1:50.709 

53.376 

Diff 

+1.312 

+3.501 

+0.409 

+6.895 

+2.312 

+16.505 

+8.035 

+2.498 

+2.315 

+0.413 

+1.461 

+5.842 

+12.562 

+2.372 

+7.567 

+3.218 

+1.640 

+6.651 

+1.416 

+1.355 

+3.504 

+2.555 

+4.150 

+3.110 

+5.643 

+1:09.692 

+12.359 

Time of Day 

14:29:13.736 

14:29:54.509 

14:30:32.190 

14:31:16.357 

14:31:55.941 

14:32:33.213 

14:33:26.990 

14:27:59.104 

14:28:40.037 

14:29:20.787 

14:29:59.222 

14:30:38.070 

14:31:17.966 

14:32:02.243 

14:32:53.240 

14:33:34.047 

14:28:00.384 

14:28:42.475 

14:29:22.988 

14:30:08.512 

14:30:48.801 

14:31:29.029 

14:32:11.406 

14:32:52.834 

14:33:31.707 

14:28:44.952 

14:29:29.079 

14:30:10.096 

14:30:56.756 

14:32:47.465 

14:33:40.841 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(10) Carl OSTERMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(494) Maximilian WERNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(473) Collin WOHNHAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(54) Lucas SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(515) Mads FREDSØE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(552) Albert LEGAARD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(11) Julius MIUKULA 

1 

Lap Tm 

33.375 

45.218 

33.017 

33.325 

42.997 

35.210 

37.694 

34.005 

32.321 

37.026 

42.294 

34.377 

43.884 

41.390 

39.684 

33.925 

43.043 

39.438 

34.866 

49.833 

34.726 

52.263 

42.337 

36.284 

34.343 

47.390 

41.699 

40.172 

39.618 

41.755 

38.913 

43.949 

36.104 

1:07.953 

37.436 

36.849 

38.788 

37.191 

36.876 

41.657 

36.478 

45.574 

42.295 

59.362 

41.592 

38.664 

37.064 

38.248 

38.171 

39.241 

37.095 

39.391 

Diff 

+1.054 

+12.897 

+0.696 

+1.004 

+10.676 

+2.889 

+5.373 

+1.684 

+3.101 

+8.369 

+0.452 

+9.959 

+7.465 

+5.759 

+9.118 

+5.095 

+0.523 

+15.490 

+0.383 

+17.920 

+7.994 

+1.941 

+11.286 

+5.595 

+4.068 

+3.514 

+5.651 

+2.809 

+7.845 

+31.849 

+0.958 

+0.371 

+2.310 

+0.713 

+0.398 

+5.179 

+9.096 

+5.231 

+22.298 

+4.528 

+1.600 

+1.184 

+1.107 

+2.177 

+0.031 

+2.119 

Time of Day 

14:28:18.868 

14:29:04.086 

14:29:37.103 

14:30:10.428 

14:30:53.425 

14:31:28.635 

14:32:06.329 

14:32:40.334 

14:33:12.655 

14:28:30.204 

14:29:12.498 

14:29:46.875 

14:30:30.759 

14:31:12.149 

14:31:51.833 

14:32:25.758 

14:33:08.801 

14:28:33.591 

14:29:08.457 

14:29:58.290 

14:30:33.016 

14:31:25.279 

14:32:07.616 

14:32:43.900 

14:33:18.243 

14:28:03.832 

14:28:45.531 

14:29:25.703 

14:30:05.321 

14:30:47.076 

14:31:25.989 

14:32:09.938 

14:32:46.042 

14:33:53.995 

14:28:29.011 

14:29:05.860 

14:29:44.648 

14:30:21.839 

14:30:58.715 

14:31:40.372 

14:32:16.850 

14:33:02.424 

14:27:57.383 

14:28:56.745 

14:29:38.337 

14:30:17.001 

14:30:54.065 

14:31:32.313 

14:32:10.484 

14:32:49.725 

14:33:26.820 

14:28:35.152 

Printed: 12.01.2019 14:34:50 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 14:27:12 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 13:58 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (120% = 39.147) 

No. 
10 

494 
473 
515 
188 
54 
11 

552 
350 

57 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Maximilian WERNER 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Mads FREDSØE 
Oscar BRIX 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Julius MIUKULA 
Albert LEGAARD 
Lennox LITZRODT 

Neilas PECATAUSKAS 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DNK 

DEU 

CZE 

DNK 

DEU 

LTU 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Team Waldmann 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

Becker Racing 

Becker Racing 

Privateer MX 

SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 

Privateer MX 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
10 
10 
5 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
7 

8 

Best Tm 
32.623 
33.745 
34.963 
35.341 
35.510 
36.194 
36.372 
36.639 
37.095 

40.465 

Diff 

1.122 
2.340 
2.718 
2.887 
3.571 
3.749 
4.016 
4.472 

7.842 

In Lap 
9 
2 
4 
8 
8 
8 

10 
9 
2 

7 

km/h 
33,105 
32,005 
30,890 
30,559 
30,414 
29,839 
29,693 
29,477 
29,114 

26,690 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 57 not clasified for the race 120 % rule 

Printed: 12.01.2019 16:21:51 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 16:13:03 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 15:44 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(552) Albert LEGAARD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(350) Lennox LITZRODT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(57) Neilas PECATAUSKAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

37.235 

39.674 

37.680 

41.161 

37.554 

44.330 

36.556 

45.780 

36.372 

41.543 

39.014 

39.347 

39.361 

1:15.487 

41.430 

37.992 

39.678 

36.639 

42.321 

37.095 

38.193 

41.186 

39.045 

1:58.333 

46.226 

45.049 

41.905 

41.820 

50.063 

40.883 

43.219 

40.465 

44.857 

Diff 

+0.863 

+3.302 

+1.308 

+4.789 

+1.182 

+7.958 

+0.184 

+9.408 

+4.904 

+2.375 

+2.708 

+2.722 

+38.848 

+4.791 

+1.353 

+3.039 

+5.226 

+1.098 

+4.091 

+1.950 

+1:21.238 

+9.131 

+4.584 

+1.440 

+1.355 

+9.598 

+0.418 

+2.754 

+4.392 

Time of Day 

16:14:25.301 

16:15:04.975 

16:15:42.655 

16:16:23.816 

16:17:01.370 

16:17:45.700 

16:18:22.256 

16:19:08.036 

16:19:44.408 

16:13:53.020 

16:14:32.034 

16:15:11.381 

16:15:50.742 

16:17:06.229 

16:17:47.659 

16:18:25.651 

16:19:05.329 

16:19:41.968 

16:14:06.950 

16:14:44.045 

16:15:22.238 

16:16:03.424 

16:16:42.469 

16:18:40.802 

16:19:27.028 

16:14:11.888 

16:14:53.793 

16:15:35.613 

16:16:25.676 

16:17:06.559 

16:17:49.778 

16:18:30.243 

16:19:15.100 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(10) Carl OSTERMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(494) Maximilian WERNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(473) Collin WOHNHAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(515) Mads FREDSØE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(188) Oscar BRIX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(54) Lucas SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(11) Julius MIUKULA 

1 

Lap Tm 

36.599 

32.896 

37.811 

36.309 

32.929 

51.007 

38.275 

36.431 

32.623 

46.182 

39.819 

33.745 

42.737 

38.056 

34.942 

40.583 

39.983 

33.950 

45.586 

33.976 

44.955 

35.291 

46.816 

34.963 

1:16.684 

45.489 

35.908 

57.047 

35.934 

36.097 

46.880 

35.775 

35.341 

50.634 

42.192 

37.743 

44.345 

36.855 

46.208 

37.284 

44.086 

35.510 

44.811 

45.776 

47.504 

40.336 

37.406 

45.061 

58.600 

36.881 

36.194 

42.979 

Diff 

+3.976 

+0.273 

+5.188 

+3.686 

+0.306 

+18.384 

+5.652 

+3.808 

+13.559 

+6.074 

+8.992 

+4.311 

+1.197 

+6.838 

+6.238 

+0.205 

+11.841 

+0.231 

+9.992 

+0.328 

+11.853 

+41.721 

+10.148 

+0.567 

+21.706 

+0.593 

+0.756 

+11.539 

+0.434 

+15.293 

+6.682 

+2.233 

+8.835 

+1.345 

+10.698 

+1.774 

+8.576 

+9.301 

+9.582 

+11.310 

+4.142 

+1.212 

+8.867 

+22.406 

+0.687 

+6.607 

Time of Day 

16:13:42.526 

16:14:15.422 

16:14:53.233 

16:15:29.542 

16:16:02.471 

16:16:53.478 

16:17:31.753 

16:18:08.184 

16:18:40.807 

16:19:26.989 

16:13:46.448 

16:14:20.193 

16:15:02.930 

16:15:40.986 

16:16:15.928 

16:16:56.511 

16:17:36.494 

16:18:10.444 

16:18:56.030 

16:19:30.006 

16:13:57.641 

16:14:32.932 

16:15:19.748 

16:15:54.711 

16:17:11.395 

16:14:00.995 

16:14:36.903 

16:15:33.950 

16:16:09.884 

16:16:45.981 

16:17:32.861 

16:18:08.636 

16:18:43.977 

16:19:34.611 

16:13:52.027 

16:14:29.770 

16:15:14.115 

16:15:50.970 

16:16:37.178 

16:17:14.462 

16:17:58.548 

16:18:34.058 

16:19:18.869 

16:14:10.383 

16:14:57.887 

16:15:38.223 

16:16:15.629 

16:17:00.690 

16:17:59.290 

16:18:36.171 

16:19:12.365 

16:13:48.066 

Printed: 12.01.2019 16:25:06 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 16:13:03 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 15:44 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
10 

494 
473 
515 
188 
54 
11 

552 
350 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Maximilian WERNER 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Mads FREDSØE 
Oscar BRIX 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Julius MIUKULA 
Albert LEGAARD 
Lennox LITZRODT 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
DNK 
DEU 
CZE 
DNK 
DEU 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Team Waldmann 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
Becker Racing 
Becker Racing 
Privateer MX 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Ba
Privateer MX 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 12.01.2019 16:22:54 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                            Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 20:03 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
No. 57 not classified for the race 120% rule!

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startgrid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
10 

515 
11 

552 
188 
494 
350 
54 

473 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Mads FREDSØE 
Julius MIUKULA 
Albert LEGAARD 
Oscar BRIX 
Maximilian WERNER 
Lennox LITZRODT 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Collin WOHNHAS 

Nat. 
DEU 
DNK 
CZE 
DNK 
DNK 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Becker Racing 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 
Becker Racing 
Team Waldmann 
Privateer MX 
Privateer MX 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 

Total Tm 
4:36.403 
4:44.699 
4:50.248 
4:53.091 
4:56.779 
5:01.804 
4:23.515 
5:14.952 

Diff 

8.296 
13.845 
16.688 
20.376 
25.401 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
35.324 
36.612 
36.226 
37.006 
36.539 
35.725 
38.282 
37.153 

In Lap 
3 
5 
7 
7 
5 
3 
2 
4 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

8.296 

Ø km/h 

31,259 

Best Lap Tm 

35.324 

km/h 

30,574 

Best Lap by 

10 - Carl OSTERMANN 

Printed: 12.01.2019 20:12:26 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                            Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:03:56 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 20:03 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Lap 

5 

6 

7 

(54) Lucas SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

38.798 

38.375 

40.190 

37.714 

2:44.371 

37.153 

43.138 

Diff 

+0.516 

+0.093 

+1.908 

+0.561 

+2:07.218 

+5.985 

Time of Day 

20:07:01.149 

20:07:39.524 

20:08:19.714 

20:04:28.775 

20:05:06.489 

20:07:50.860 

20:08:28.013 

20:09:11.151 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(10) Carl OSTERMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(515) Mads FREDSØE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(11) Julius MIUKULA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(552) Albert LEGAARD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(188) Oscar BRIX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(494) Maximilian WERNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(350) Lennox LITZRODT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

35.515 

35.324 

37.222 

35.875 

35.921 

35.806 

35.927 

36.781 

36.950 

37.359 

36.612 

36.814 

36.820 

37.676 

37.632 

38.234 

37.269 

37.996 

38.090 

36.226 

36.795 

37.737 

37.580 

39.069 

39.462 

38.233 

37.006 

37.415 

39.131 

37.825 

39.157 

36.539 

38.553 

38.476 

37.804 

47.931 

35.725 

37.268 

42.744 

37.694 

35.807 

37.101 

38.282 

38.641 

40.570 

Diff 

+0.191 

+1.898 

+0.551 

+0.597 

+0.482 

+0.603 

+0.169 

+0.338 

+0.747 

+0.202 

+0.208 

+1.064 

+1.406 

+2.008 

+1.043 

+1.770 

+1.864 

+0.569 

+0.731 

+0.574 

+2.063 

+2.456 

+1.227 

+0.409 

+2.592 

+1.286 

+2.618 

+2.014 

+1.937 

+1.265 

+12.206 

+1.543 

+7.019 

+1.969 

+0.082 

+1.376 

+0.359 

+2.288 

Time of Day 

20:04:21.012 

20:04:56.527 

20:05:31.851 

20:06:09.073 

20:06:44.948 

20:07:20.869 

20:07:56.675 

20:08:32.602 

20:04:21.886 

20:04:58.667 

20:05:35.617 

20:06:12.976 

20:06:49.588 

20:07:26.402 

20:08:03.222 

20:08:40.898 

20:04:24.205 

20:05:01.837 

20:05:40.071 

20:06:17.340 

20:06:55.336 

20:07:33.426 

20:08:09.652 

20:08:46.447 

20:04:22.788 

20:05:00.525 

20:05:38.105 

20:06:17.174 

20:06:56.636 

20:07:34.869 

20:08:11.875 

20:08:49.290 

20:04:25.493 

20:05:04.624 

20:05:42.449 

20:06:21.606 

20:06:58.145 

20:07:36.698 

20:08:15.174 

20:08:52.978 

20:04:23.733 

20:05:11.664 

20:05:47.389 

20:06:24.657 

20:07:07.401 

20:07:45.095 

20:08:20.902 

20:08:58.003 

20:04:24.858 

20:05:03.140 

20:05:41.781 

20:06:22.351 

Printed: 12.01.2019 20:12:55 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:03:56 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 20:03 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h



Int. 36. ADAC Supercross Dortmund 2019

Class SX3 Tracklength: 300 m

Eventresult Mini Prinz von Dortmund
total

Pos. No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant / Team Pts. Pos. Pts. Pos. Pts. Pos. Points

1 10 OSTERMANN, Carl DEU Husqvarna Team DIGA-Procross 25 1 25 1 0 x 50

2 515 FREDSØE, Mads DNK KTM Becker Racing 18 4 22 2 0 x 40

3 494 WERNER, Maximilian DEU Suzuki Team Waldmann 20 3 15 6 0 x 35

4 473 WOHNHAS, Collin DEU KTM SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 22 2 12 9 0 x 34

5 11 MIUKULA J li CZE KTM SX 3 F h h T 14 7 20 3 0 34

Sunday R3Friday R1 Saturday R2

11-13 of January 2019

5 11 MIUKULA, Julius CZE KTM SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 14 7 20 3 0 x 34

6 552 LEGAARD, Albert DNK KTM CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Bagge 16 5 18 4 0 x 34

7 188 BRIX, Oscar DNK KTM Becker Racing 13 8 16 5 0 x 29

8 54 SCHWARZ, Lucas DEU KTM Privateer MX 15 6 13 8 0 x 28

9 350 LITZRODT, Lennox DEU KTM Privateer MX 12 9 14 7 0 x 26

10 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

11 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

12 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0,

13 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

14 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

15 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

16 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

17 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

18 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

19 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 020 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

21 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

22 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

23 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

24 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

25 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

26 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

27 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

28 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

29 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

30 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

31 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

32 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

33 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

34 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

35 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 035 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

36 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

37 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

38 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

39 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

40 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

41 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

42 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 x 0 x 0 x 0

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Posted at:                   h
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Chief Referee Olaf Noack:Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

g


	01 Startlist
	02 PRACTICE
	03 PRACTICE laptimes
	04 QUALIFYING
	05 QUALIFYING laptimes
	06 Startgrid RACE
	07 RACE
	08 RACE laptimes
	09 Mini Prinz von Dortmund 2 days SX3



